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Ref No: 22-23/Odd/Mech/Event 01      Date: 12.09.2022 

 

 

The Department of Mechanical Engineering and Indian Society of Technical Education (ISTE) 

Jointly Organized ISTE Event Competition Logo Design on 13.09.2022. All the students are 

requested to participate and register for the event. The Brochure is herewith attached.  

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/tju7ZDtLrj37Asb59 
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Circulated to: 1. All the faculty members 

2. All the students  

Copy to 1. Principal Office 

2. Department Notice Board 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

& 

INDIAN SOCIETY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (ISTE) Jointly Organizes 

ISTE EVENT COMPETITION –LOGO DESIGN 

Date:13.09.2022,Venue:Digital Class Room TBC-204 

 

EVENT BROCHURE 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

& 

INDIAN SOCIETY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (ISTE) Jointly Organizes 

ISTE EVENT COMPETITION –LOGO DESIGN 

DATE-13.09.2022,Venue:Digital Class Room-TBC204 

 

The Department of Mechanical Engineering and Indian Society of Technical Education (ISTE) 

Jointly Organized ISTE Event Competition Logo Design on 13.09.2022,Venue: Digital Room TBC 

204 on the occasion of  Engineer’s day .The session was started and presidential address given by 

Mr.K.Vijayakumar,Assistant  Professor,Department of Mechanical Engineering,AVIT. Around  44 

students from all the  branches participated in the event. The Event Committee scrutinized logo 

design developed by the student for their own business startup model. Mr.Ratnadip Saha, from  IV 

year/Biotech secured the first prize and Mr. Manish Kumar , from IV year/Mech got the second 

prize.  Finally the vote of thanks was given by Mr.Sumit Kumar ,III Year/Biotech and The event was 

coordinated by Mr.S.Sathiyaraj,Assistant Professor G-II, Department of Mechanical Engineering, 

AVIT. 

 

  



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

& 

INDIAN SOCIETY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (ISTE) Jointly Organizes 

ISTE EVENT COMPETITION –LOGO DESIGN 

DATE:13.09.2022 

 

REGISTRATION LIST 

 

S.NO REG.NO STUDENT NAME YEAR/SEM BRANCH 

1 3421910517 RAKESH KUMAR IV/VII CIVIL 

2 3422010510 LAXMI KUMARI  III/V MECH 

3 3422010515 NITISH KUMAR  III/V MECH 

4 3422020502 SUJAN  IV/VII CIVIL 

5 3441910509 ASTLIN SAM IV/VII MECH 

6 3441910521 MANISH KUMAR IV/VII MECH 

7 3441910526 NAUSHAD ALAM  IV/VII MECH 

8 3441910527 NIRANJAN KUMAR  IV/VII MECH 

9 3441910536 SANJEEV KUMAR  IV/VII MECH 

10 3442110502 S ARAVINDU II/III MECH 

11 3442110509 T.LOHIDHARSHAN II/III MECH 

12 3442110511 RAJAKUMARAN  II/III MECH 

13 3442110513 SANJEEV KUMAR  II/III MECH 

14 3442110515 SUJEET KUMAR  II/III MECH 

15 3501910535 KUMARI RUPALI  IV/VII CSE 

16 3501910539 MD TANVEER AKHTAR IV/VII CSE 

17 3501910550 RAMESH KUMAR IV/VII CSE 

18 3501910555 SACHIN SAINI  IV/VII CSE 

19 3501910570 SUBASH IV/VII CSE 

20 3502010501 ADITYA KUMAR III/V CSE 

21 3502010505 AMJAD ALI  III/V CSE 

22 3502010506 ANKUSH KUMAR III/V CSE 

23 3502010510 CHANDAN YADAV III/V CSE 

24 3502010512 DIVYANSHU KUMAR III/V CSE 

25 3502010523 MD JAMAL III/V CSE 

26 3502010529 MUKESH KUMAR SAH II/III CSE 

27 3502010542 RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR  III/V CSE 

28 3502010547 SAHIL RAHMAN  III/V CSE 

29 3502010548 SAIF ALI  III/V CSE 

30 3502010549 SANJIT KUMAR III/V CSE 



31 3502120501 ABISHEK RAVICHANDRAN  III/V CSE 

32 3502120504 GANESHKUMAR III/V CSE 

33 3531910523 SRIRAM M  IV/VII BME 

34 3532010510 JAY KRISHAN YADAV III/V BME 

35 3592010509 MOTHEESHWARAN Y III/V AIDS 

36 3602010507 MD IRSAD  III/V CSE CS  

37 3602010509 PRADEEP KUMAR  II/III CSE-CS  

38 3811910502 BITTU KUMAR  IV/VII BIOTECH 

39 3811910512 RATNADIP SAHA  IV/VII BIOTECH 

40 3812010512 NAWAZISH EKWAL III/V BIOTECH 

41 3812010523 SUMIT KUMAR  III/V BIOTECH 

42 3812110502 AMIT KUMAR  II/III BIOTECH 

43 7338987589 SATHESH KUMAR H III/V CSE 

44 41421105011 RAGHWENDRA PRATAP  II/III ME CEM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       
 



  
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

& 

INDIAN SOCIETY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION (ISTE) Jointly Organizes 

ISTE EVENT COMPETITION –LOGO DESIGN 

DATE:13.09.2022 

 

FEEDBACK FORM 

 

S.N

o Reg.No Student Name 

Year/Se

m Branch 

How 

Would 

You Rate 

The 

Usefulnes

s Of The 

Content? 

Overall 

Experience 

On Program 

Was Helpful 

In 

Knowledge 

And Skill 

Enhanceme

nt 

1 3421910517 RAKESH KUMAR IV/VII CIVIL 3 4 

2 3422010510 LAXMI KUMARI  III/V MECH 4 4 

3 3422010515 NITISH KUMAR  III/V MECH 4 4 

4 3422020502 SUJAN  IV/VII CIVIL 4 5 

5 3441910509 ASTLIN SAM IV/VII MECH 5 5 

6 3441910521 MANISH KUMAR IV/VII MECH 4 5 

7 3441910526 NAUSHAD ALAM  IV/VII MECH 3 5 

8 3441910527 NIRANJAN KUMAR  IV/VII MECH 4 4 

9 3441910536 SANJEEV KUMAR  IV/VII MECH 5 2 

10 3442110502 S ARAVINDU II/III MECH 5 4 

11 3442110509 T.LOHIDHARSHAN II/III MECH 3 5 

12 3442110511 RAJAKUMARAN  II/III MECH 4 4 

13 3442110513 SANJEEV KUMAR  II/III MECH 4 4 

14 3442110515 SUJEET KUMAR  II/III MECH 4 4 

15 3501910535 KUMARI RUPALI  IV/VII CSE 5 5 

16 3501910539 MD TANVEER AKHTAR IV/VII CSE 4 5 

17 3501910550 RAMESH KUMAR IV/VII CSE 3 5 

18 3501910555 SACHIN SAINI  IV/VII CSE 4 5 

19 3501910570 SUBASH IV/VII CSE 5 4 

20 3502010501 ADITYA KUMAR III/V CSE 5 2 

21 3502010505 AMJAD ALI  III/V CSE 3 4 

22 3502010506 ANKUSH KUMAR III/V CSE 4 5 

23 3502010510 CHANDAN YADAV III/V CSE 4 4 



24 3502010512 DIVYANSHU KUMAR III/V CSE 4 4 

25 3502010523 MD JAMAL III/V CSE 5 4 

26 3502010529 MUKESH KUMAR SAH II/III CSE 4 5 

27 3502010542 

RAJESH KUMAR 

THAKUR  III/V CSE 

3 5 

28 3502010547 SAHIL RAHMAN  III/V CSE 4 5 

29 3502010548 SAIF ALI  III/V CSE 5 5 

30 3502010549 SANJIT KUMAR III/V CSE 5 4 

31 3502120501 

ABISHEK 

RAVICHANDRAN  III/V CSE 

3 2 

32 3502120504 GANESHKUMAR III/V CSE 4 4 

33 3531910523 SRIRAM M  IV/VII BME 4 5 

34 3532010510 JAY KRISHAN YADAV III/V BME 4 4 

35 3592010509 MOTHEESHWARAN Y III/V AIDS 5 4 

36 3602010507 MD IRSAD  III/V CSE CS  4 4 

37 3602010509 PRADEEP KUMAR  II/III CSE-CS  3 5 

38 3811910502 BITTU KUMAR  IV/VII 

BIOTEC

H 

4 5 

39 3811910512 RATNADIP SAHA  IV/VII 

BIOTEC

H 

5 5 

40 3812010512 NAWAZISH EKWAL III/V 

BIOTEC

H 

5 5 

41 3812010523 SUMIT KUMAR  III/V 

BIOTEC

H 

3 4 

42 3812110502 AMIT KUMAR  II/III 

BIOTEC

H 

4 2 

43 7338987589 SATHESH KUMAR H III/V CSE 4 4 

44 

4142110501

1 RAGHWENDRA PRATAP  II/III ME CEM  

4 5 

 

 

1-Poor               2-Fair                 3-Good                  4-Very Good                      5-Excellent 


